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A002177451 DEBA  MAJUMDER Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  95.33  96.00  457.00  96.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333920 AISHWARJA PRIYA DAS Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  5  94.33  95.00  467.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256208 PINAKPANI  BANERJEE Male No  3 3 UR  25  92.83  94.00  450.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696379 RAJLAKSHMI  SARKAR Female No  4  3 4 OBC-B  3  91.17  95.00  439.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699993 SABYASACHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  5  1 5 EWS  4  88.67  88.00  432.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774902 TUSHAR  BHOWMIK Male No  6  4 6 OBC-B  1  88.00  86.00  432.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526199 UDITA  GUHA Female No  7 7 UR  12  87.17  88.00  425.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395723 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  8  5 8 OBC-B  14  87.00  90.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414875 KHURSHID  ALAM Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  4  86.83  88.00  421.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263365 PREYASI  SAHA Female No  10 10 UR  3  86.83  86.00  427.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424022 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  11  1 11 SC  14  86.67  90.00  413.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361716 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  12  2 12 OBC-A  20  86.67  88.00  420.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002201763 SOUMYADIP  SARKAR Male No  13 13 UR  13  86.17  82.00  431.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738972 PARTHA  SAHA Male No  14  2 14 EWS  4  85.83  82.00  436.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304864 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  15  2 15 SC  10  85.83  82.00  435.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760805 MANOJIT  PODDAR Male No  16  3 16 SC  3  84.83  80.00  437.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710759 PUNAM  BARMAN Female No  17  4 17 SC  10  84.33  80.00  408.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522922 PALASH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  18 18 UR  18  84.33  76.00  426.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218944 RATAN  KAR Male No  19  6 19 OBC-B  5  84.17  80.00  442.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939389 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  20  3 20 OBC-A  12  83.17  81.00  409.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858403 PIYA  GHOSH Female No  21 21 UR  23  83.17  70.00  474.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089209 SUBARNA  ROUTH Female No  22 22 UR  8  83.00  81.00  409.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136142 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  23  5 23 SC  12  82.67  77.00  428.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553753 PRATHAMA  ROY Female No  24  6 24 SC  8  82.33  83.00  405.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001374516 RITUSHREE  SAHA Female No  25 25 UR  10  82.33  77.00  401.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580516 BARNADRIK  SEN Male No  26  7 26 OBC-B  9  82.33  76.00  430.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650082 SATYAM  MAHATO Male No  27  7 27 SC  12  81.83  80.00  395.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047669 RIJU  BARMAN Male No  28  8 28 SC  4  81.83  72.00  427.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950208 TANMAY  DEBNATH Male No  29  8 29 OBC-B  7  81.67  82.00  387.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530136 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  30  9 30 SC  8  81.67  78.00  404.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684852 RACHANA  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  3  81.67  76.00  404.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824490 SUDIPA  MAJUMDAR Female No  32  10 32 SC  16  81.33  76.00  414.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237864 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  33  11 33 SC  13  81.17  71.00  440.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477260 SOMNATH ROY SARKAR Male No  34  12 34 SC  4  80.83  83.00  389.00  91.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453491 ABHIRAJ  GHOSH Male No  35  9 35 OBC-B  11  80.67  70.00  424.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474138 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  36  13 36 SC  5  80.33  80.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000628439 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  37  10 37 OBC-B  2  80.17  84.00  385.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315774 SHAKLIN MUSTAK ALAM Male No  38  4 38 OBC-A  10  80.17  80.00  394.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177170 MANORANJAN  SEN Male No  39 39 UR  10  80.17  80.00  392.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050938 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK Male No  40  5 40 OBC-A  10  80.00  85.00  378.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446213 JUHI  PARVIN Female No  41  6 41 OBC-A  2  80.00  80.00  393.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132008 POULAMI  ROY Female No  42  14 42 SC  7  80.00  74.00  400.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787598 KUNAL  ROY Male No  43  15 43 SC  6  79.83  77.00  400.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877357 AMISHA  RAY Female No  44  16 44 SC  12  79.67  76.00  392.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784131 BHUBAN  DEBNATH Male No  45 45 UR  4  79.50  80.00  381.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942365 DEBARGHA  DEBNATH Male No  46 46 UR  7  79.50  74.00  391.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135150 ABHIJEET  BARMAN Male No  47  17 47 SC  10  78.33  78.00  372.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759747 SARIT  DAS Male No  48 48 UR  5  78.17  79.00  384.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000288026 RATNADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  49  11 49 OBC-B  10  78.17  74.00  392.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380869 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  50  18 50 SC  12  78.00  75.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851578 BIJALI  PARVIN Female No  51  7 51 OBC-A  21  77.67  70.00  401.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403771 PARAM  SARKAR Male No  52  19 52 SC  6  77.67  67.00  427.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907780 SAHANA  KHATUN Female No  53 53 UR  9  77.67  67.00  406.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532157 SAYANDEEP  BARMAN Male No  54  20 54 SC  5  77.50  80.00  369.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386637 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  55  12 55 OBC-B  18  77.50  70.00  393.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405118 IRFAN  AHMED Male No  56  8 56 OBC-A  9  77.33  77.00  373.00  76.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187780 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  57  9 57 OBC-A  6  77.17  71.00  391.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374505 SUBHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  58  21 58 SC  17  77.17  70.00  406.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071154 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  59  22 59 SC  5  77.00  80.00  354.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278515 PRERANA  SAHA Female No  60 60 UR  3  77.00  76.00  387.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000560262 JOY  BHOWMICK Male No  61  13 61 OBC-B  8  77.00  74.00  378.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377995 SAYANDWIP  DAS Male No  62 62 UR  2  77.00  71.00  388.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890493 RASIK HOQUE KHANDAKAR Male No  63 63 UR  17  76.33  73.00  388.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366459 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  64  14 64 OBC-B  18  76.17  80.00  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403689 SHIBAM RAY CHOUDHURY Male No  65 65 UR  13  76.17  75.00  369.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475199 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  66  23 66 SC  14  76.17  68.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519633 MASUM REJA ALAM Male No  67  10 67 OBC-A  7  76.00  71.00  384.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601044 BARTIKA  BARMAN Female No  68  24 68 SC  9  76.00  64.00  392.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288548 SHRISTITA  KARMAKAR Female No  69 69 UR  12  75.83  67.00  387.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147735 SUBHOJIT  SAHA Male No  70 70 UR  9  75.50  73.00  378.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022835 ARINDAM  BARMAN Male No  71  25 71 SC  14  74.67  70.00  371.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649491 SAKTI  DAS Male No  72  15 72 OBC-B  7  74.67  68.00  377.00  90.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000729329 TANAY  BARMAN Male No  73  26 73 SC  4  74.50  70.00  371.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388302 SAPTARSHI  DEBNATH Male No  74  16 74 OBC-B  1  74.33  66.00  384.00  96.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817666 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  75  17 75 OBC-B  7  74.17  70.00  365.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139073 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  76  27 76 SC  5  74.00  60.00  408.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477875 BROTATEE  CHOWDHURY Female No  77 77 UR  13  74.00  58.00  385.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939629 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  78  28 78 SC  17  73.83  70.00  363.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574552 LIMA  DEBNATH Female No  79  18 79 OBC-B  2  73.83  68.00  375.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078039 BIKRAM  SINGHA Male No  80  29 80 SC  17  73.50  61.00  370.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213788 NANDAGOPAL  DAS Male No  81  30 81 SC  10  73.33  65.00  378.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017022 RANA  SARKAR Male No  82  19 82 OBC-B  12  73.17  78.00  343.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472014 DEBOJIT  ROY Male No  83  31 83 SC  7  73.17  61.00  382.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844627 SUJAY  SAHA Male No  84  3 84 EWS  15  72.83  66.00  376.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule7
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A002391205 DEBALINA  DHAR Female No  85 85 UR  11  72.67  67.00  372.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647104 SOURAV  BHADRA Male No  86  20 86 OBC-B  5  72.50  64.00  380.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074121 DEBANJAN  DEB Male No  87 87 UR  16  72.50  64.00  371.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036622 MALLIKA  BARMAN Female No  88  32 88 SC  9  72.33  61.00  375.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524054 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  89  33 89 SC  5  72.17  68.00  355.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731903 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  90 90 UR  9  71.67  67.00  357.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965270 PIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  91  34 91 SC  9  71.33  76.00  337.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735849 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  92  21 92 OBC-B  18  71.17  67.00  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723809 AJOY  ROY Male No  93  35 93 SC  6  71.17  58.00  371.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437119 AMIYANGSHU  DEB Male No  94 94 UR  23  71.00  56.00  386.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118068 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  95  36 95 SC  12  70.50  74.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273716 ADRITA  BHOWMIK Male No  96  22 96 OBC-B  21  70.50  66.00  366.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001797328 MANGISTHA  SINGH Female No  97 97 UR  6  70.17  59.00  360.00  74.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599383 BINITH  MAJUMDER Male No  98  23 98 OBC-B  5  70.00  68.00  339.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808824 SAGAR  PAUL Male No  99  24 99 OBC-B  6  69.50  70.00  328.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356765 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  100 100 UR  4  69.50  65.00  337.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130645 JAYITA  BARMAN Female No  101  37 101 SC  6  69.33  75.00  322.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842984 SUJAY  BARMAN Male No  102  38 102 SC  12  69.33  70.00  340.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076739 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  103  39 103 SC  16  69.33  63.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140115 BARNALI  RAY Female No  104  25 104 OBC-B  10  69.17  64.00  337.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275174 ANJALI  MEENA Female No  105 105 UR  6  69.00  57.00  362.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667392 PRATYUSHA  SARKAR Female No  106  40 106 SC  10  69.00  56.00  374.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484123 SANIA  AFRIN Female No  107  11 107 OBC-A  18  68.50  60.00  365.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375147 BANANI  BANDYA Female No  108  26 108 OBC-B  11  68.50  56.00  366.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001963615 ANICHUR  HOQUE Male No  109  12 109 OBC-A  18  67.67  67.00  330.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242990 KESHAB  JHA Male No  110 110 UR  23  67.00  62.00  339.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030180 ANUP  BARMAN Male No  111  41 111 SC  7  67.00  60.00  326.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510696 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  112  42 112 SC  12  66.67  51.00  367.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860750 BELLAL  MIAH Male No  113 113 UR  23  66.50  61.00  332.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817396 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  114  43 114 SC  6  66.33  57.00  357.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043774 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  115  27 115 OBC-B  8  66.17  58.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068189 RAKHESH  BARMAN Male No  116  44 116 SC  5  66.00  67.00  320.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428255 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  117  45 117 SC  12  65.83  70.00  313.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491308 AKHLAZ  AHMED Male No  118  13 118 OBC-A  1  65.83  64.00  317.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169777 MIMTAJ  PARVIN Female No  119  14 119 OBC-A  20  65.50  54.00  348.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690213 AMRITA  ROY Female No  120  46 120 SC  8  65.33  56.00  338.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001968955 JOY  DEBNATH Male No  121  28 121 OBC-B  14  65.33  53.00  356.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810436 RUPAI  PAUL Male No  122  29 122 OBC-B  8  65.17  65.00  316.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035505 TANMAY  MOHANTA Male No  123 123 UR  10  65.00  68.00  326.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834825 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA Male No  124 124 UR  25  65.00  55.00  335.00  67.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978606 MIJANUR  MIAH Male No  125 125 UR  1  64.83  64.00  313.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396639 LABONI  ROY Female No  126 126 UR  20  64.83  54.00  332.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498141 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  127 127 UR  13  64.83  51.00  370.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820504 MALABIKA  SAHA Female No  128 128 UR  9  64.50  54.00  331.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275875 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  129  47 129 SC  11  64.33  51.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691876 ARPAN KUMAR SARKAR Male No  130 130 UR  17  64.00  51.00  334.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784785 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  131  30 131 OBC-B  2  63.83  60.00  319.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269474 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  132 132 UR  18  63.83  57.00  320.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Tufanganj Mahavidyalaya, Coochbehar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:17.16

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Physics))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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A000048501 ARUN  MAHANTA Male No  133  48 133 SC  9  63.50  55.00  334.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623815 TAMALIKA  BARMAN Female No  134  49 134 SC  6  63.50  50.00  335.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818202 RANA  PAUL Male No  135  31 135 OBC-B  5  63.33  61.00  311.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208040 SUKRIT  SAHA Male No  136 136 UR  14  63.00  53.00  327.00  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187650 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  137  50 137 SC  12  62.83  51.00  327.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750761 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  138  51 138 SC  9  62.67  56.00  310.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606598 PROSANTA  BARMAN Male No  139  52 139 SC  12  62.67  50.00  326.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959040 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  140  32 140 OBC-B  15  62.50  53.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061278 SOUMYADIP  KAR Male No  141 141 UR  21  62.17  51.00  341.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432263 NIRUPAM  BARMAN Male No  142  53 142 SC  3  61.67  62.00  300.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587843 MRINMOY  CHANDA Male No  143 143 UR  4  61.33  55.00  310.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641904 MAHARSHI  BAMAN Male No  144  54 144 SC  14  61.00  60.00  300.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001723081 SHIBAM  SARKAR Male No  145  55 145 SC  5  61.00  48.00  327.00  88.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600896 JYOTIRMAY  BARMAN Male No  146  56 146 SC  6  60.83  59.00  294.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953525 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  147 147 UR  2  60.83  50.00  321.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931799 TANAYA  PAUL Female No  148  33 148 OBC-B  13  60.50  56.00  303.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021675 NILADRI  DEBNATH Male No  149  34 149 OBC-B  9  60.50  50.00  320.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459850 SABBIR  HOSSAIN Male No  150  15 150 OBC-A  2  59.83  51.00  312.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748212 TUSHAR  DAS Male No  151 151 UR  4  59.83  50.00  323.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343594 SUJAY  ARJYA Male No  152  57 152 SC  4  59.50  51.00  309.00  78.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320996 BISWANATH  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  153 153 UR  5  59.33  54.00  298.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400618 AFRIJA  BEGAM Female No  154  16 154 OBC-A  4  59.17  51.00  304.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788215 TUHIN  DEBNATH Male No  155  35 155 OBC-B  3  57.83  51.00  296.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960544 SANJIT SHIL SHARMA Male No  156  36 156 OBC-B  9  57.83  51.00  296.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000473945 SUBAM  BARMAN Male No  157  58 157 SC  7  57.17  52.00  290.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246065 SHUVAJIT  BARMAN Male No  158  59 158 SC  22  56.83  55.00  288.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106860 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  159  60 159 SC  13  56.00  51.00  285.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047496 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  160  61 160 SC  5  55.83  56.00  267.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138637 KOUSHIK SIL SARMA Male No  161 161 UR  6  55.83  51.00  284.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812195 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  162  62 162 SC  9  54.33  51.00  275.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739276 SOHOM  LASKAR Male No  163  63 163 SC  4  53.67  50.00  276.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082728 ANISHA  BEGAM Female No  164  17 164 OBC-A  8  52.67  50.00  269.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002414875 KHURSHID  ALAM Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  4  86.83  88.00  421.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361716 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  12  2 2 OBC-A  20  86.67  88.00  420.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939389 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  20  3 3 OBC-A  12  83.17  81.00  409.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315774 SHAKLIN MUSTAK ALAM Male No  38  4 4 OBC-A  10  80.17  80.00  394.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050938 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK Male No  40  5 5 OBC-A  10  80.00  85.00  378.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446213 JUHI  PARVIN Female No  41  6 6 OBC-A  2  80.00  80.00  393.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851578 BIJALI  PARVIN Female No  51  7 7 OBC-A  21  77.67  70.00  401.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405118 IRFAN  AHMED Male No  56  8 8 OBC-A  9  77.33  77.00  373.00  76.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187780 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  57  9 9 OBC-A  6  77.17  71.00  391.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519633 MASUM REJA ALAM Male No  67  10 10 OBC-A  7  76.00  71.00  384.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484123 SANIA  AFRIN Female No  107  11 11 OBC-A  18  68.50  60.00  365.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963615 ANICHUR  HOQUE Male No  109  12 12 OBC-A  18  67.67  67.00  330.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000491308 AKHLAZ  AHMED Male No  118  13 13 OBC-A  1  65.83  64.00  317.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169777 MIMTAJ  PARVIN Female No  119  14 14 OBC-A  20  65.50  54.00  348.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459850 SABBIR  HOSSAIN Male No  150  15 15 OBC-A  2  59.83  51.00  312.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400618 AFRIJA  BEGAM Female No  154  16 16 OBC-A  4  59.17  51.00  304.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082728 ANISHA  BEGAM Female No  164  17 17 OBC-A  8  52.67  50.00  269.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002177451 DEBA  MAJUMDER Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  95.33  96.00  457.00  96.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333920 AISHWARJA PRIYA DAS Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  5  94.33  95.00  467.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696379 RAJLAKSHMI  SARKAR Female No  4  3 3 OBC-B  3  91.17  95.00  439.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774902 TUSHAR  BHOWMIK Male No  6  4 4 OBC-B  1  88.00  86.00  432.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395723 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  8  5 5 OBC-B  14  87.00  90.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218944 RATAN  KAR Male No  19  6 6 OBC-B  5  84.17  80.00  442.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580516 BARNADRIK  SEN Male No  26  7 7 OBC-B  9  82.33  76.00  430.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950208 TANMAY  DEBNATH Male No  29  8 8 OBC-B  7  81.67  82.00  387.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453491 ABHIRAJ  GHOSH Male No  35  9 9 OBC-B  11  80.67  70.00  424.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628439 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  37  10 10 OBC-B  2  80.17  84.00  385.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288026 RATNADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  49  11 11 OBC-B  10  78.17  74.00  392.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386637 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  55  12 12 OBC-B  18  77.50  70.00  393.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000560262 JOY  BHOWMICK Male No  61  13 13 OBC-B  8  77.00  74.00  378.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366459 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  64  14 14 OBC-B  18  76.17  80.00  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649491 SAKTI  DAS Male No  72  15 15 OBC-B  7  74.67  68.00  377.00  90.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388302 SAPTARSHI  DEBNATH Male No  74  16 16 OBC-B  1  74.33  66.00  384.00  96.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817666 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  75  17 17 OBC-B  7  74.17  70.00  365.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574552 LIMA  DEBNATH Female No  79  18 18 OBC-B  2  73.83  68.00  375.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017022 RANA  SARKAR Male No  82  19 19 OBC-B  12  73.17  78.00  343.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647104 SOURAV  BHADRA Male No  86  20 20 OBC-B  5  72.50  64.00  380.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735849 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  92  21 21 OBC-B  18  71.17  67.00  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273716 ADRITA  BHOWMIK Male No  96  22 22 OBC-B  21  70.50  66.00  366.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599383 BINITH  MAJUMDER Male No  98  23 23 OBC-B  5  70.00  68.00  339.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808824 SAGAR  PAUL Male No  99  24 24 OBC-B  6  69.50  70.00  328.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001140115 BARNALI  RAY Female No  104  25 25 OBC-B  10  69.17  64.00  337.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375147 BANANI  BANDYA Female No  108  26 26 OBC-B  11  68.50  56.00  366.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043774 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  115  27 27 OBC-B  8  66.17  58.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968955 JOY  DEBNATH Male No  121  28 28 OBC-B  14  65.33  53.00  356.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810436 RUPAI  PAUL Male No  122  29 29 OBC-B  8  65.17  65.00  316.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784785 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  131  30 30 OBC-B  2  63.83  60.00  319.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818202 RANA  PAUL Male No  135  31 31 OBC-B  5  63.33  61.00  311.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959040 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  140  32 32 OBC-B  15  62.50  53.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931799 TANAYA  PAUL Female No  148  33 33 OBC-B  13  60.50  56.00  303.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021675 NILADRI  DEBNATH Male No  149  34 34 OBC-B  9  60.50  50.00  320.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788215 TUHIN  DEBNATH Male No  155  35 35 OBC-B  3  57.83  51.00  296.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960544 SANJIT SHIL SHARMA Male No  156  36 36 OBC-B  9  57.83  51.00  296.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001424022 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  11  1 1 SC  14  86.67  90.00  413.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304864 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  15  2 2 SC  10  85.83  82.00  435.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760805 MANOJIT  PODDAR Male No  16  3 3 SC  3  84.83  80.00  437.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710759 PUNAM  BARMAN Female No  17  4 4 SC  10  84.33  80.00  408.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136142 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  23  5 5 SC  12  82.67  77.00  428.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553753 PRATHAMA  ROY Female No  24  6 6 SC  8  82.33  83.00  405.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650082 SATYAM  MAHATO Male No  27  7 7 SC  12  81.83  80.00  395.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047669 RIJU  BARMAN Male No  28  8 8 SC  4  81.83  72.00  427.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530136 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  30  9 9 SC  8  81.67  78.00  404.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824490 SUDIPA  MAJUMDAR Female No  32  10 10 SC  16  81.33  76.00  414.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237864 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  33  11 11 SC  13  81.17  71.00  440.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477260 SOMNATH ROY SARKAR Male No  34  12 12 SC  4  80.83  83.00  389.00  91.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000474138 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  36  13 13 SC  5  80.33  80.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132008 POULAMI  ROY Female No  42  14 14 SC  7  80.00  74.00  400.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787598 KUNAL  ROY Male No  43  15 15 SC  6  79.83  77.00  400.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877357 AMISHA  RAY Female No  44  16 16 SC  12  79.67  76.00  392.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135150 ABHIJEET  BARMAN Male No  47  17 17 SC  10  78.33  78.00  372.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380869 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  50  18 18 SC  12  78.00  75.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403771 PARAM  SARKAR Male No  52  19 19 SC  6  77.67  67.00  427.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532157 SAYANDEEP  BARMAN Male No  54  20 20 SC  5  77.50  80.00  369.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374505 SUBHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  58  21 21 SC  17  77.17  70.00  406.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071154 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  59  22 22 SC  5  77.00  80.00  354.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475199 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  66  23 23 SC  14  76.17  68.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601044 BARTIKA  BARMAN Female No  68  24 24 SC  9  76.00  64.00  392.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001022835 ARINDAM  BARMAN Male No  71  25 25 SC  14  74.67  70.00  371.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729329 TANAY  BARMAN Male No  73  26 26 SC  4  74.50  70.00  371.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139073 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  76  27 27 SC  5  74.00  60.00  408.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939629 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  78  28 28 SC  17  73.83  70.00  363.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078039 BIKRAM  SINGHA Male No  80  29 29 SC  17  73.50  61.00  370.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213788 NANDAGOPAL  DAS Male No  81  30 30 SC  10  73.33  65.00  378.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472014 DEBOJIT  ROY Male No  83  31 31 SC  7  73.17  61.00  382.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036622 MALLIKA  BARMAN Female No  88  32 32 SC  9  72.33  61.00  375.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524054 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  89  33 33 SC  5  72.17  68.00  355.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965270 PIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  91  34 34 SC  9  71.33  76.00  337.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723809 AJOY  ROY Male No  93  35 35 SC  6  71.17  58.00  371.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118068 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  95  36 36 SC  12  70.50  74.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000130645 JAYITA  BARMAN Female No  101  37 37 SC  6  69.33  75.00  322.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842984 SUJAY  BARMAN Male No  102  38 38 SC  12  69.33  70.00  340.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076739 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  103  39 39 SC  16  69.33  63.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667392 PRATYUSHA  SARKAR Female No  106  40 40 SC  10  69.00  56.00  374.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030180 ANUP  BARMAN Male No  111  41 41 SC  7  67.00  60.00  326.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510696 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  112  42 42 SC  12  66.67  51.00  367.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817396 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  114  43 43 SC  6  66.33  57.00  357.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068189 RAKHESH  BARMAN Male No  116  44 44 SC  5  66.00  67.00  320.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428255 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  117  45 45 SC  12  65.83  70.00  313.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690213 AMRITA  ROY Female No  120  46 46 SC  8  65.33  56.00  338.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275875 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  129  47 47 SC  11  64.33  51.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048501 ARUN  MAHANTA Male No  133  48 48 SC  9  63.50  55.00  334.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000623815 TAMALIKA  BARMAN Female No  134  49 49 SC  6  63.50  50.00  335.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187650 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  137  50 50 SC  12  62.83  51.00  327.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750761 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  138  51 51 SC  9  62.67  56.00  310.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606598 PROSANTA  BARMAN Male No  139  52 52 SC  12  62.67  50.00  326.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432263 NIRUPAM  BARMAN Male No  142  53 53 SC  3  61.67  62.00  300.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641904 MAHARSHI  BAMAN Male No  144  54 54 SC  14  61.00  60.00  300.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723081 SHIBAM  SARKAR Male No  145  55 55 SC  5  61.00  48.00  327.00  88.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600896 JYOTIRMAY  BARMAN Male No  146  56 56 SC  6  60.83  59.00  294.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343594 SUJAY  ARJYA Male No  152  57 57 SC  4  59.50  51.00  309.00  78.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473945 SUBAM  BARMAN Male No  157  58 58 SC  7  57.17  52.00  290.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246065 SHUVAJIT  BARMAN Male No  158  59 59 SC  22  56.83  55.00  288.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106860 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  159  60 60 SC  13  56.00  51.00  285.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000047496 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  160  61 61 SC  5  55.83  56.00  267.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812195 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  162  62 62 SC  9  54.33  51.00  275.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739276 SOHOM  LASKAR Male No  163  63 63 SC  4  53.67  50.00  276.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001699993 SABYASACHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  5  1 1 EWS  4  88.67  88.00  432.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738972 PARTHA  SAHA Male No  14  2 2 EWS  4  85.83  82.00  436.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844627 SUJAY  SAHA Male No  84  3 3 EWS  15  72.83  66.00  376.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


